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PRODUCT DETAILS:

ORDERING DETAILS:

OE-DWDS-PRO-S 400MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-S 450MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-S 500MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-S 550MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-S 600MM ANTHGREY

PRODUCT CODE MRP

PRODUCT CODE MRP

PRODUCT CODE MRP

PRODUCT CODE MRP

2,890/-

3,090/-

3,250/-

3,450/-

3,650/-

OE-DWDS-PRO-L 400MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-L 450MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-L 500MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-L 550MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-L 600MM ANTHGREY

3,290/-

3,490/-

3,650/-

3,850/-

4,050/-

OE-DWDS-PRO-M 400MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-M 450MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-M 500MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-M 550MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-M 600MM ANTHGREY

3,090/-

3,290/-

3,450/-

3,650/-

3,850/-

OE-DWDS-PRO-XL 400MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-XL 450MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-XL 500MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-XL 550MM ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-PRO-XL 600MM ANTHGREY

3,590/-

3,790/-

3,990/-

4,190/-

4,390/-

Scan 
QR Code

to Watch  
Installation

Video



COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS:

OE-DWDS-SL-SQ-RL 450MM GREY

OE-DWDS-SL-SQ-RL 500MM GREY

OE-DWDS-SL-SQ-RL 550MM GREY

PRODUCT CODE MRP

498/-

530/-

565/-

INNER DRAWERS WITH METAL FRONT PANEL

OE-DWDS-ID-FBM-S STD ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-ID-MFP-S 2000MM ANTHGREY

PRODUCT CODE (FOR ERGOTEC S SIZE) MRP

300/-

2,650/-

OE-DWDS-ID-FBM-M STD ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-ID-MFP-SR-M 2000MM ANTHGREY

PRODUCT CODE (FOR ERGOTEC M SIZE) MRP

350/-

4,350/-

OE-DWDS-ID-FBM-L STD ANTHGREY

OE-DWDS-ID-MFP-SR-L 2000MM ANTHGREY
Note: Please purchase 84mm/ 116mm/ 167mm drawer 
system as per required inner drawer height

PRODUCT CODE (FOR ERGOTEC L SIZE) MRP

450/-

4,550/-

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Side Panel Height
84mm/ 116mm/
167mm/ 199mm

3D Adjustment:
Height: ±2mm, Side: 
±1.5mm, Tilt: ±1mm 

Available Depth:
400-600mm

Load Carrying Capacity:
Up to 35Kg

Side Panel Design:
Metal

Finish:
Anthracite Grey
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